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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $750,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3443575 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

12 Morgan Way, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2900 Ybt: 1992 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Dessert

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: PRIMPRAPRA KNORR Agent Phone: 973-723-3177

Rem: Add your own personal touches to this beautifully maintained 4 bdrm/3.2 bath
Colonial in the notable Stirling Chase community. Located near parks, walking trails,
schools, shopping, restaurants, major

Agent Rem: Don't miss the opportunity to own this beautifully maintained 4
bedroom Colonial in the Stirling Chase community. Perfect for the entertainer in
you!
Dir: Martine to Rambling to Morgan Way. #12 on corner.

02/18/2018 Style: Contemporary LP: $769,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3439471 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

612 Willow Grove Rd, Westfield
Town 07090-3520 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: CAROLINE GOSSELIN Agent Phone: 973-985-6117

Rem: Renovated TOP to BOTTOM, you're going to LOVE this Mid-Century Modern home!
Loaded w/ modern day finishes, designer features & gleaming wood floors, this home offers
easy open floor plan living!

Agent Rem: Renovated TOP to BOTTOM, you're going to LOVE this Mid-
Century Modern home!
Dir: Take Rahway Ave or Lamberts Mill Rd to Willow Grove. (Near Tamaques
Elementary)

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $1,225,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3440618 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: A

90 N Martine Ave, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1330 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: EBTSAM SAYED Agent Phone: 908-419-3335

Rem: SPECTACULAR NEW CONSTRUCTION ON AN EXISTING FOUNDATION! On
almost an Acre within 2 blocks from the train. This home is custom designed& built. 5
bedrooms plus an office. Over 5000 SQ FT.

Agent Rem: one of a kind custom home. Over 5000 SQ FT. On almost an acre
near the train.
Dir: South Ave to North Martine

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $479,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3445300 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

540 Newark Ave, Kenilworth
Boro 07033-1647 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS NEW GROUP Agt Name: AUGUSTO VERISSIMO Agent Phone: 973-741-3000

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: From Boulevard to South Michigan Ave to Newark Avenue
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/18/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3444221 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

356 Orenda Cir, Westfield Town
07090-2916 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: CATHY SPLINTER Agent Phone: 908-398-7200

Rem: Situated on a quiet tree lined street in a desirable Northside neighborhood.This lovely,
updated home sits on a spacious 100x125 landscaped lot.The entry foyer welcomes you as
you discover a spacious

Agent Rem: Don't miss this 4 BR, 2.5 Bath split on a lovely, landscaped property.
LR w/ FR, sliders from the FDR open to a deck overlooking the private yard.
Dir: Lawrence to Roanoke to Orenda

02/18/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $560,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3437673 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

5 Sevell Cir, Clark Twp. 07066-
2240 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:5 Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: NANCY KRONHEIMER Agent Phone: 908-347-8142

Rem: STUNNING END UNIT 3BR, 2 1/2 bth TOWNHOUSE in sought after Catherine
Estates! Unique open floor plan w/ high ceilings, curved walls, sun-filled rms & 3 levels of
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

636 Kensington Dr, Westfield
Town 07090-3605 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: MARY DOHERTY Agent Phone: 908-723-1488

Rem: Beautifully maintained split level home situated on a quiet street a short distance to
Tamaques Park and the elementary school. This home boasts a stunning family room with
cathedral ceilings.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Rahway Ave to Kensington Dr.

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $949,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446605 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

1722 Florida St, Westfield Town
07090-2214 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ Agt Name: MICHELLE PAIS Agent Phone: 973-809-1218

Rem: New 2017 (built from the foundation up) colonial, featuring approximately 2800 +/- sq.
ft. of pure luxury throughout all 3 levels of living space. Modern day finishes and designer
baths are present

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central Ave to Florida St
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/18/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $474,747

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446651 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

55 Shady Ln, Fanwood Boro
07023-1750 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: DAVID LLUBERES Agent Phone: 908-230-7585

Rem: Immaculate Move In Ready Cape Offering 4BR 2BA, CAC, Updated Kitchen and
Baths, Formal Dinning Room, HW Floors and Newer Windows. Spacious Backyard with
Paver Patio and Access to Oversized Garage

Agent Rem:
Dir: S Martine or South Ave to Shady Lane

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $519,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3445622 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2 PARK ST, Clark Twp. 07066-
1933 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ALL TOWNE REALTY, INC. Agt Name: LORI KAZANOWSKI Agent Phone: 732-713-4984

Rem: IMMACULATE & CHARMING BEST DESCRIBES THIS LOVELY 4 BEDROOM, 2.5
BATH COLONIAL SITUATED ON A QUIET STREET IN THE DESIRABLE TOWN OF
CLARK. THE INVITING LIVING ROOM HAS A BEAUTIFUL BOW WINDOW & A COZY

Agent Rem:
Dir: VALLEY RD TO PARKWAY DR TO PARK ST

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $889,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3445436 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

9 Tudor Oval, Westfield Town
07090-2223 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FRANK D. ISOLDI Agent Phone: 908-301-2038

Rem: Quintessential 4 bedroom, 2.1 bath Colonial situated on a lovely landscaped lot in
quiet neighborhood setting. Inside, amenities include an entry foyer, freshly painted inside &
out, refinished

Agent Rem: Classic Westfield Colonial on great lot close schools.
Dir: Boulevard to Tudor Oval

02/18/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $619,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3444997 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

241 Appletree Ln, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1701 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: TRESSA MALONE Agent Phone: 732-423-2792

Rem: Welcome to this lovely Ranch on ½ acre in a beautiful Mountainside neighborhood.
You?ll love the comfortable ambiance of this meticulously maintained home with hardwood
floors (except Master Bedroom

Agent Rem: MUST SEE -- Pristine Ranch on ½ Acre. Updated Eat in Kit. 3 lg
Bedrooms, 3 Baths (2 updated), Living Rm, Formal Dining Rm, Sunroom, Rec
Rm.
Dir: Rt 22 West to Right on New Providence Rd to left on Apple Tree
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/18/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $329,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446606 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

12 Ramapo Ct, Cranford Twp.
07016-3416 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MARY BETH
SCHAUMBERG Agent Phone: 908-358-5887

Rem: Charming sunny cape on cul-de-sac with large level fenced yard. Second bedroom
on first floor converted to playroom/den, easily converted back to bedroom.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Centennial to Cayuga to Ramapo Rd to Ramapo Ct

02/18/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $630,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446824 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1964 Dogwood Dr, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-4773 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: SUSAN DEVANEY Agent Phone: 908-723-2674

Rem: Wonderful location, beautifully updated kitchen for this 4 bedroom 2 1/2 bath split
level house. HWF, new carpet and tiling; vaulted, beamed ceiling in kitch, FRPL in LR/DR-
Sittng rm; screened side

Agent Rem: 4 bedrm 2 1/2 bath expanded/renno split level at end of cul de sac
next to golf course. HWF, 2 fireplaces, hwf, must see!
Dir: Lamberts Mill Rd to Shackaxon, to Dogwood Dr, end of cul de sac to golf
course

02/18/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $520,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3439172 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

389 Lincoln Ave E, Cranford
Twp. 07016-3156 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: ALLISON SESSA Agent Phone: 908-380-1877

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Centennial to Lincoln

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3429239 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

301 W GROVE ST, Westfield
Town 07090 Ybt: 1979 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: ELIZABETH KRONCKE Agent Phone: 908-337-5971

Rem: CLASSIC CENTER HALL .8 MILES FROM DOWNTOWN WESTFIELD AND NYC
TRANSPORTATION. PROFESSIONAL LANDSCAPE, NEW PAVER WALKWAY. FRESHLY
PAINTED INSIDE AND OUT

Agent Rem: Best Value in Westfield for a 4 Bedroom 2.1 Baths
Dir: Central Ave to West Grove St.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446830 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

331 Tanager Way, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1332 Ybt: 1946 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: JEAN MARIE MORGAN Agent Phone: 908-279-4441

Rem: Beautifully maintained 4 bdrm,3 bath Col located adjacent to Watchung Reservation.
Elegant LR w/wood burning FP & charming formal DR flow perfectly in to spacious KIT
overlooking sun filled family rm.

Agent Rem: Gorgeous 4 bdrm COL w/large, private yard..sunny & bright w/lots
of room to entertain-fam room off kit, sunroom & mudroom w/radiant heat, fin
bsmt..a must see!
Dir: New Providence Rd to Deer Path then right on Tanager

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $500,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446858 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

167 Belvidere Ave, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1601 Ybt: 1949 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: SUSAN CHECCHIO Agent Phone: 908-370-7900

Rem: Location, Location! Set upon a lovely street close to shopping and 1/2 mile to NYC
transportation, this 3 bedroom, 2 bath updated colonial with eat-in-kitchen and sunny family
room is sure to please.

Agent Rem: Pristine, sun-filled home with family room and eat-in-kitchen. Great
outdoor living space!
Dir: Martine to Belvidere

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3441911 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

3 UNAMI LANE, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2933 Ybt: 1973 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: ANNE WEBER Agent Phone: 908-456-2500

Rem: Welcome home to this stately Colonial home located in one of my favorite
neighborhoods. Truly park like property offers

Agent Rem: YOU WILL LOVE THIS HOUSE! Meticulously maintained - truly
park like property! Cul de sac! HOPE YOU CAN STOP BY!
Dir: Raritan to Manitou to Unami

02/18/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $419,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446678 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

333 Cook Ave, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1248 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS Agt Name: MICHAEL KESTIN Agent Phone: 201-315-0603

Rem: Bright & clean describes this brick front corner lot. Features 3BR & 2BA, updated EIK
newer appliances & ceramic floor. Open LR & DR with wood burning FP. New Roof, new
gutters, new windows.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Park Ave to Mountain Ave to Cook Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $515,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3442000 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1955 Parkwood Dr, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2617 Ybt: 1970 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: ANNE WEBER Agent Phone: 908-456-2500

Rem: NESTLED IN TO THIS WONDERFUL PARKWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD, THIS HOME
WAITS FOR YOUR SPECIAL TOUCH! ALL LARGE ROOMS, HARDWOODFLOORS AND
A WONDERFUL BACKYARD. GREAT OPPORTUNITY !

Agent Rem:
Dir: MARTINE TO PARKWOOD

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $785,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446932 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

23 Rambling Dr, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2957 Ybt: 1992 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: AMY LEVINE Agent Phone: 908-568-2279

Rem: Beautiful 4bdr/3.5bth/2c Colonial, set on a tranquil tree lined st. in the notable
community of Stirling Chase. Open floor plan boasts a grand 2 story entry. The first floor
includes a gourmet EIK,

Agent Rem: Beautiful 4bdr/3.5bth/2c Colonial in the notable Stirling Chase
Community. Open floorplan and fantastic amenities. Don't miss this great
opportunity!!
Dir: Martine Ave. to Rambling Drive.

02/18/2018 Style: Raised Ranch LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3441477 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

97 Lexington Blvd, Clark Twp.
07066-1417 Ybt: 1979 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: VILLA REALTY GROUP LLC Agt Name: WELLINGTON
OLIVEIRA Agent Phone: 908 469 9465

Rem: Stunning Renewed Raised Ranch, Brand New Kitchen, New Baths with Calacatta
Marble, New Siding, New Roof, New Windows, Hardwood floors, Big Yard with nice deck.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Raritan Rd to Lexington Blvd or Westfield Ave to Emerald Pl to Lexington
Blvd

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3446130 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

1021 GRANDVIEW AVE,
Westfield Town 07090 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: BARBARA SPIES Agent Phone: 908-337-3633

Rem: Lovely updated 6 rm. colonial in great area of Westfield, enclosed front porch,fenced
in yard,2 car garage,fin. basement,central air,fireplace in liv.,1.5 baths,close to
schools,park,stores,GS Pkwy.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central Ave. to Sycamore to Grandview
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Agent 4 Up Open House

02/18/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,050,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3447122 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

154 Harrison Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-2433 Ybt: 1910 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: LAURA BROCKWAY Agent Phone: 908-456-3093

Rem: Imagine front porch fun, bbq's on back patio or gathering with loved ones in this
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